
 

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208     ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559     141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au    STAPYLTON QLD 4207 
 

 BUS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  
 Trading as 
 

 
St Joseph’s College / South East – Route 5 AM  

(Hope Island & Paradise Point) 

Map – Route 5 (AM) 

Morning Run 

 

Stop 1  Coombabah State High School        07:00 am  

Stop 2  Outside 512 Oxley Drive         07:04 am  

Stop 3  Outside No 99 Sundance Way       07:10 am 

Stop 4  Junction Bayview Street & Columbus Drive     07:18 am 

Stop 5  Before junction Killowill Avenue on The Esplanade    07:23 am 

Stop 6  Outside 59 Thrush Avenue       07:30 am 

Stop 7  Bus Stop Outside Paul Scanlon Oval      07:33 am 

Stop 8  Corner Milton Avenue & Paradise Parade      07:34 am 

Stop 9  Bus Stop bottom of Tradewinds Ave on Oxley Drive    07:35 am 

Stop 10  Bus Stop outside Saltwater Park       07:38 am 

Stop 11  Before Roundabout on Sickle Avenue with Osmium Lane    07:40 am 

Stop 12  Corner Grant Avenue with Sickle Avenue      07:42 am 

Stop 13  Outside No.13 Cova Boulevard       07:45 am 

Stop 14  Springfield Drive on 1st Roundabout      07:48 am 

Stop 15  Bus Stop Outside Homeworld, Hope Island Road      08:00 am 

Stop 16  Just before Ford Road         08:06 am 

Terminus St Joseph’s College        08:20 am 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au
https://aus01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.google.com%2Fmaps%2Fd%2Fu%2F0%2Fedit%3Fmid%3D13MOJJUQcbcJ0i3mBb6GmECxOWnuPqq0%26usp%3Dsharing&data=05%7C02%7CSCMRFinance%40bne.catholic.edu.au%7Ccfa31255a9b24f6d11dd08dc43cee22d%7C378620f7aa4a40ac902a2ef913d8ed69%7C0%7C0%7C638459803459282779%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=q%2BN5Vx4JWOSrqRVxd5%2BrfgJkU3WnUH2uqZTYSZU5tOg%3D&reserved=0

